

Application for IPF/SEOS Certification

Flower and Plant Processor

Processor Name	Processor Name	
Phone Email		
Phone	Addres	S
 J. Follow the IPF/SEOS Standards for processing flowers and plants found on the IPF website: https://www.perfumefoundation.org/standards.html Complete, sign and submit the IPF/SEOS Part II Processor Questionnaire. Send Certification Fee to IPF. Agree to feature the IPF, SEOS, and the New Luxury Code logos on my website and printed 	Phone	
 Follow the IPF/SEOS Standards for processing flowers and plants found on the IPF website: https://www.perfumefoundation.org/standards.html Complete, sign and submit the IPF/SEOS Part II Processor Questionnaire. Send Certification Fee to IPF. Agree to feature the IPF, SEOS, and the New Luxury Code logos on my website and printed 	Email	Website:
 https://www.perfumefoundation.org/standards.html Complete, sign and submit the IPF/SEOS Part II Processor Questionnaire. Send Certification Fee to IPF. Agree to feature the IPF, SEOS, and the New Luxury Code logos on my website and printed 	l,	, agree to:
 Complete, sign and submit the IPF/SEOS Part II Processor Questionnaire. Send Certification Fee to IPF. Agree to feature the IPF, SEOS, and the New Luxury Code logos on my website and printed 	1.	Follow the IPF/SEOS Standards for processing flowers and plants found on the IPF website:
 Send Certification Fee to IPF. Agree to feature the IPF, SEOS, and the New Luxury Code logos on my website and printed 		https://www.perfumefoundation.org/standards.html
4. Agree to feature the IPF, SEOS, and the New Luxury Code logos on my website and printed	2.	Complete, sign and submit the IPF/SEOS Part II Processor Questionnaire.
	3.	Send Certification Fee to IPF.
material.	4.	Agree to feature the IPF, SEOS, and the New Luxury Code logos on my website and printed material.
5. Follow local laws and regulations.	5.	Follow local laws and regulations.
Signed: Date:	Signed:	Date:
Annual Certification Fee of 600 Euros will be invoiced by IPF.	Annual	Certification Fee of 600 Euros will be invoiced by IPF.
Send application to:	Send ap	pplication to:
tj@perfumefoundation.org	tj@pei	fumefoundation.org
For IPF Only Approved: Date By Fee Received Term of Certification:		